
Adams, David PH: (416) 262-7756

david.adams@me.com

david@artandmechanical.com

Augaitis, Vidas PH: 705-446-3336

PH: 705-446-5425

vaugaitis@rogers.com

Avery, Donald PH: 705-700-3527

avery@uwo.ca

Barrett, Rod PH: 705-445-9409

Wendy rodbarrett@rogers.com

barrettinteriors@yahoo.com

Bassett, Damian PH: 705-445-8626

Rosemary PH: 416-804-3234

dbassett@aberdeencon.com

rdbassett@hotmail.com

Batten, Debi PH: 705-607-0375

chattenbatten@gmail.com

Bergevin, Pierre PH: (647) 268-2707

Andrea PH: (416) 605-2796

pbergevin@rogers.com

aawolf@rogers.com

Best, Robert W. PH: (416) 996-9730

bob.best@cellmark.com

Bharadwaj, Ronni PH: 647-463-0147

Bronwen ronni.bharadwaj@cibc.com

Keira

Ronan

Bis, Steven PH: 705-293-2935

stevenbis@rogers.com
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Boehm, Peter PH: 705-445-6218

sueboehm1@bell.net

Bonfa, Peter PH: (519) 371-2824

PH: (519) 387-2722

peterdoris.bonfa@rogers.com

Branch, Pam PH: 705-445-2850

pamella.branch@gmail.com

Bright, Cathy PH: 705-293-3663

PH: 705-888-6633

cathybright@rogers.com

Brightling, Lesley PH: (705) 443-8796

PH: (705) 444-4395

lbrightling1@sympatico.ca

Brisley, Peter PH: 289-259-1252

Judith PH: 705-441-6996

brizski@yahoo.ca

Campbell, Art PH: 705-293-1219

art.cwilliam@gmail.com

Campney, Lyn PH: (705) 445-7147

joyceandlyn@rogers.com

Carson, Nancy PH: (416) 587-0829

nancycollyer@sympatico.ca

Cassels, Terry PH: (705) 606-7255

tcassels@rogers.com

terry.cassels@gmail.com

Caswell, Tom PH: (416) 429-3170

Faye fayecaswell@rogers.com

Conor

Rory 

mailto:sueboehm1@bell.net
mailto:tcassels@rogers.com


Cathcart, Peter PH: 416-277-5553

pgc@pointism.ca

Chappell-Bowen, Donna PH: 519-599-2235

donnainthornbury@hotmail.com

Chasson, Martin PH: 416-725-7552

Judy PH: 416-315-0993

mchasson@srcllp.com

judychasson@rogers.com

Chiasson, Suzanne PH: 416-845-8820

suzanne@theleeshome.com

Ciccocioppo, Tony PH: (705) 795-8710

Nancy tony.ciccocioppo@sympatico.ca

nancy.cicco@hotmail.com

Clarke, Katie PH: 905-808-1332

Rob katie@corbetts.com

Vaughn rob@corbetts.com

Holden

Collie, James PH: 416-566-2333

jamescollie7@icloud.com

Comish, Carol PH: 705-445-6404

PH: 705-888-6607

cacomish@bell.net

Conway, Judy PH: (705) 445-4754

heyjconway@hotmail.com

Cote, Suzanne PH: 416-346-3541

goodlinecalls@gmail.com

suzannecote10@gmail.com

Coulter, James PH: (416) 435-6980

Yuri coulterjre@sympatico.ca

Alex

Owen 

mailto:judychasson@rogers.com
mailto:suzanne@theleeshome.com
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mailto:rob@corbetts.com
mailto:suzannecote10@gmail.com


Crapper, Mary Margaret PH: 519-378-5305

mcrapper@gbhs.on.ca

Currie, Tony PH: 416-709-6230

tcurrie@saba.com

Cyr, Ghislaine PH: (705) 446-0952

tlecky@rogers.com

D'Angicco, Lino PH: 416-841-6444

Denise ldangicco@rogers.com

Alea

Madeline

Dawson, Lance PH: 519-807-6653

Kim PH: 519-496-4251

Gray kdawson@wlu.ca

Ben

Deyarmond, Jayne PH: 705-446-0635

wdeyarmond@hotmail.com

Di Lorenzo, Julie See Graham Rob

Doyle, Deborah PH: 416-560-5713

PH: 519-599-6749

dlsdoyle@hotmail.com

Edgar, Bronwen See Bharadwaj Ronni

Ellis, Kristin See Reid Jacques

Eriksen, Ralph A PH: (705) 445-2838

reriksen@rogers.com

Farnand, Dara PH: 705-627-9319

Keith PH: 705-627-8824

Adalyn dara_henderson@yahoo.ca

Spencer kjfarnand@yahoo.com

Fenwick, Sean PH: 416-450-8894

Dyann dyann.fenwick@gmail.com

mailto:mcrapper@gbhs.on.ca
mailto:tcurrie@saba.com
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Flynn, Bill PH: 705-445-9675

PH: 705-445-8500

info@billandcolleenflynn.com

Fontein, Catherine PH: 416-529-0635

catefontein@me.com

Fox, Tim PH: (416) 231-4998

Dianne PH: (647) 388-7356

Megan tdfox@rogers.com

Tyler 

Frayne, Paul PH: 519-492-1331

paulfrayne@gmail.com

Freedhoff, Richard PH: 905-550-1892

Monika PH: 416-452-2170

Julia Sikora rfreedhoff@gmail.com

rich@freedhoff.com

Gatto, Gerry PH: (905) 520-2733

Laurie PH: (905) 929-1106

Gianluca ggatto@gattolaw.ca

Cristiano lgatto@gattolaw.ca

Gentle, Marie PH: 416-569-5295

Ian PH: 647-625-3626

mariekuleba@gmail.com

iangentle@gmail.com

Giacomelli, Laura PH: 289-441-6087

Randy lgiacomelli2@gmail.com

Gibson, Debbie PH: 705-888-2040

debbiegibson989@gmail.com

Glasspool, James PH: 647-229-2824

PH: 416-699-4074

mailto:catefontein@me.com
mailto:rich@freedhoff.com
mailto:lgatto@gattolaw.ca
mailto:iangentle@gmail.com
mailto:debbiegibson989@gmail.com


jglasspool@sympatico.ca

Glenn-McCallum, Beverley PH: (705) 444-0970

PH: (705) 446-6441

bevgmcc1@icloud.com

Gold, Kelli PH: 647-500-5357

Romy kelligold5@gmail.com

Lola

Gould, Ursula PH: 705-293-0319

Charles ursulagould@hotmail.com

c.gould@rogers.com

Govan, Irena PH: 647-808-7483

Peter PH: 416-300-1840

rengov@rogers.com

plp@spaark.com

Graham, Rob PH: (416) 402-2713

Julie PH: (416) 741-7207

Chiara Di Lorenzo Graham jdilorenzo@diamantedevelopment.com

Robert Di Lorenzo Graham

Grieve, Muffie PH: (519) 599-3304

muffiegrieve@gmail.com

Grossmann, Heinz PH: 519-599-3197

heinzg@sympatico.ca

Harrop, Chris PH: 519-599-2254

PH: 416-618-9052

cjfharrop@gmail.com

Head, Sylvia PH: 705-532-1199

PH: 705-994-3475

headline@rogers.com

Hederich, Martin PH: 705-424-7423

PH: 705-445-2850

mailto:jglasspool@sympatico.ca
mailto:kelligold5@gmail.com
mailto:c.gould@rogers.com
mailto:plp@spaark.com
mailto:jdilorenzo@diamantedevelopment.com


dr.flue@primus.ca

Hermer-Bell, Lindsey See Loudon Colin

Hillock, Annie PH: (705) 606-7837

PH: (705) 445-7837

annie@portcredit.net

Hope, Paula PH: 519-599-6083

PH: 905-483-0355

paula@bookedsolid.ca

Johnston, Colin PH: 416-579-6878

Heather PH: 416-201-6878

Adam heather_hurstjohnston@hotmail.com

Paige 

Kasprzak, Edward PH: 905-669-2822

edward.kasprzak@rogers.com

Kelly, Susan PH: (416) 523-8101

Kevin skelly7890@gmail.com

Kieffer, Anne PH: 519-538-1564

PH: 519-379-1564

akieffer@bmts.com

Kinoshita, David PH: 416-677-3611

davidkino7@gmail.com

Kowal, Greg PH: 416-606-3080

greg.kowal@sympatico.ca

greg.kowal4@gmail.com

Kritsch, Tom PH: 519-377-8941

tom.kritsch@gmai.com

Laidlaw, Jackie PH: 647-238-0666

jackielaidlaw@bell.net

Lamon, Maria PH: 416-953-8140

mailto:greg.kowal4@gmail.com
mailto:tom.kritsch@gmai.com


PH: 705-445-2486

mlamon@bell.net

Leightell, John PH: 647-869-8584

jleightell@gmail.com

Leighton, Katy PH: 519-940-5333

katy@weatons.com

Lindsay, David PH: (519) 922-2588

PH: (705) 443-7482

davidlindsay409@gmail.com

Llewellyn, Gordon PH: 705-351-2113

gordonllewellyn@hotmail.com

Long, John PH: 905-706-2981

Leslie ajaxwintertennis@sympatico.ca

Long, Lynda PH: 705-446-1381

lyndalong27@gmail.com

Loudon, Colin PH: 416-616-0491

Lindsey PH: 416-571-7273

colinloudon@rogers.com

lindseyhb@mac.com

Ma, Yuri See Coulter James

Maaskant, Lori PH: 705-444-5578

Robert PH: 905-833-4478

lmaaskant@rogers.com

rmaaskant@rogers.com

MacDonald, Kevin See Kelly Susan

MacLean, Norah PH: 705-441-4184

norah.maclean@outlook.com

Mackay, Ian PH: 705-445-2656

Lianne PH: 416-854-7531

mailto:katy@weatons.com
mailto:lindseyhb@mac.com
mailto:rmaaskant@rogers.com


Colin ian.mackay@live.ca

Gordon

Kathy

Mackenzie, David PH: 705-445-0868

Ann PH: 705-888-3371

davidmackenzie2@aim.com

annclairemackenzie@outlook.com

Malach, Frances PH: 416-574-2999

franmalach@hotmail.com

Mallins, Nancy PH: (416) 219-8212

nancy@streetcar.ca

Marley, Jack PH: 705-441-2949

Sue PH: 705-445-3712

jackmarley@sympatico.ca

Marritt, Angela PH: (416) 457-2719

Rand PH: (705) 446-0054

angie.marritt@gmail.com

randthompson@icloud.com

McCarthy, Michele PH: (416) 432-1582

mmccarthy@mccarthylaw.ca

McCay, Judy PH: (705) 445-4908

Katie PH: (416) 566-3768

Luca Imbriglio jmccay2@gmail.com

Jackson Imbriglio

McIlhone, Kim PH: 705-351-8491

Cassidy andrewandkimmcilhone@gmail.com

Adilyn

Elyssa

mailto:annclairemackenzie@outlook.com
mailto:randthompson@icloud.com


McIntosh, Kara PH: 416-919-0199

Esmee kara@karamcintosh.com

McIntyre, Don PH: 905-301-1611

donmac2000@yahoo.com

McLachlin, Larry PH: 705-445-5565

PH: 705-733-7098

larrymc@bell.net

McLafferty, Carol See Moller Phil

Mealey, Susan PH: 416-569-6344

suzymealey@gmail.com

Meredith, Mark PH: (416) 270-5374

Nurit PH: (647) 272-6222

mmeredith@kingsettcapital.com

nuritaltman@hotmail.com

Moller, Phil PH: 416-542-1253

Carol PH: 705-445-4076

phil.moller1@gmail.com

Moorcroft, Nancy PH: 705-293-0162

PH: 647-227-3980

nancy.moorcroft@rbc.com

Morrison, Jaden PH: 416-239-6230

PH: 519-599-6403

d.morrison2@rogers.com

debjr@me.com

Morrison, Ron PH: 905-464-5887

PH: 705-445-8935

rcm161@aol.com

Nicol, Debra PH: 705-444-2004

PH: 519-277-0321

debranicol@rogers.com

Norris, Patti PH: 289-208-2807

mailto:kara@karamcintosh.com
mailto:larrymc@bell.net
mailto:nuritaltman@hotmail.com
mailto:debjr@me.com
mailto:debranicol@rogers.com


pattioshea@icloud.com

Oliver, Todd PH: 705-444-4547

tlo214@bell.net

Oosterveld, Candace PH: (416) 231-2840

William PH: (416) 697-2715

James cndowney@sympatico.ca

Osborne, Andrea PH: 647-646-0656

andreaosborne1@hotmail.com

Paara, Shelley PH: (705) 441-3351

shelleypaara@yahoo.ca

Pacione, Peter See Govan Irena

Pantic, Irena PH: 416-917-6854

Zelimir PH: 416-204-8960

ipantic@osc.gov.on.ca

pzelmir@rogers.com

Parkes, Lynda PH: 416-828-4603

lyndamarieparkes@gmail.com

Parsons, Bob PH: 519-538-3254

bob.parsons@live.ca

Patrick, Susan PH: 226-665-2266

PH: 405-315-1551

suzysparkle99@hotmail.com

Pearson, Murray PH: 226-665-0150

PH: 416-407-4334

murray.d.pearson@gmail.com

joan.murray.pearson@gmail.com

Pengelley, George PH: 705-444-0219

georgepengelley@gmail.com

mailto:pzelmir@rogers.com
mailto:lyndamarieparkes@gmail.com
mailto:joan.murray.pearson@gmail.com


Pepper, Maurice R. PH: (705) 445-0038

Catharine mrpepper1@bell.net

Peters, Al PH: (705) 444-6125

al.peters@yahoo.ca

Pryor, Norm PH: 705-834-1073

npryor@rogers.com

Reid, Jacques PH: (705) 888-5544

Kristin jskireid1970@gmail.com

Ellis reidellishome@gmail.com

Emilie 

Reid, John PH: (416) 931 6930

Cassandra PH: (416) 357-1251

Madison cionsonreid@sympatico.ca

Abigail creid@cassandrareid.com

Mackenzie 

Remme, Randy See Giacomelli Laura

Riopelle, Rob PH: 647-533-0780

Nadene PH: 416-391-0443 x250

Porter sowens@smithandlong.com

Adelaide 

Ryerson, Sarah PH: 416-254-1563

seryerson@gmail.com

Saddington, Richard PH: 705-444-5507

saddington1942@gmail.com

Sandquist, Patty PH: 705-445-1211

PH: 705-627-0330

sandrowe@gmail.com

Scheffel, Norm PH: 705-443-8111

scheffel@rogers.com

mailto:reidellishome@gmail.com
mailto:creid@cassandrareid.com
mailto:sowens@smithandlong.com
mailto:sandrowe@gmail.com


Schulze, Bruno PH: (705) 445-4819

bruno.schulze@rogers.com

Scott, Terry PH: 519-538-3502

mail@scottclay.ca

Sendell, Catherine PH: (705) 444-6625

catherine.sendell@gmail.com

Seto, Bill PH: 705-888-3572

Maria 4setos@gmail.com

Shearer, Jeff PH: 705-734-8156

jshearer@onthebaymagazine.com

Simmonds, Johanna PH: (416) 440-8860

Graham PH: (416) 843-2881

Charlie johannasimmonds@rogers.com

Claire 

Spencer 

Sinclair, Michael PH: (705) 441-2292

Donna PH: (705) 441-5516

Gabriella mike.sinclair@me.com

Kohen donna1maclennan@me.com

Skomra, Wally PH: 705-446-2950

wallys@lms.ca

Slack, Ken PH: 705-293-3006

Judy kmslack@live.com

jathrower@live.com

Smalec, Jackie PH: 905-407-9870

PH: 226-665-1115

jackiesmalec@gmail.com

Smith, Douglas PH: (705) 445-5171

PH: (705) 888-4847

dougsmittysmith@live.ca

mailto:donna1maclennan@me.com
mailto:jathrower@live.com


Smitheman, Neal PH: 519-599-3692

PH: 416-417-7540

nsmitheman@fasken.com

Somborac-Brisley, Judith See Brisley Peter

Spelt, Martin PH: 705-607-9700

Diane PH: 416-801-0391

m.f.spelt@gmail.com

dianejstaniforth@gmail.com

Stamper, David PH: 705-293-1245

PH: 705-888-4613

dstamper41@gmail.com

Staniforth, Diane See Spelt Martin

Stone, Elizabeth PH: (705) 445-1781

Taylor, Greg PH: 705-444-7887

greg.helen.taylor@sympatico.ca

Taylor, Lynne PH: 519-221-1054

lynnetaylor@bell.net

Tehranian, Natasha PH: 416-271-5357

Bobby natasha.tehranian@gmail.com

Alexandra bobby.tehranian@gmail.com

Ari

Tevlin, Tim PH: 647-782-4334

timtevlin@gmail.com

Thompson, Jennifer PH: 647-978-0955

David PH: 647-464-0955

jthompson3004@gmail.com

dthompson1605@gmail.com

Thompson, Rand See Marritt Angela

Thrower, Judy See Slack Ken

mailto:nsmitheman@fasken.com
mailto:dianejstaniforth@gmail.com
mailto:lynnetaylor@bell.net
mailto:natasha.tehranian@gmail.com
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Tilley, Pat PH: 705-443-8708

tilley1601@gmail.com

Tosner, Paul PH: (519) 599-2098

Jana tosner@sympatico.ca

Tuters, Peter PH: 832-654-1451

Vivian PH: 832-577-9345

ptuters@gmail.com

viviantuters@gmail.com

Twelvetrees, William A. PH: (705) 445-7886

twelvetrees@rogers.com

Veer, Mark PH: (705) 443-7911

Kate PH: (905) 466-0273

markveer@remaxcollingwood.com

katesveer@gmail.com

Walsh, John PH: (416) 817-8043

Jillian jwalsh@optrust.com

Finnian jillianmadden@rogers.com

Warren, Ron PH: 416-662-9996

Jennifer PH: 416-662-9997

ron@wsco.ca

jenn@wsco.ca

Way, Jack PH: (519) 599-7713

PH: (416) 488-3078

jackhway@hotmail.com

Wayland, Gerry PH: 705-446-6690

Andrea PH: 705-445-0440

gerry@remax-bluemountain.com

Wessinger, Jim PH:705-812-2432

jameswessinger778@gmail.com

Wessinger, Amanda PH: 647-801-6074

mailto:viviantuters@gmail.com
mailto:katesveer@gmail.com
mailto:jillianmadden@rogers.com
mailto:ron@wsco.ca
mailto:jenn@wsco.ca
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Hailey awessinger@sibtech.ca

Kenna

Westlake, Chadwick PH: 416-277-5342

Kimberley PH: 647-201-4056

Reagan chadwick.westlake@scotiabank.com

kimwestlake@hotmail.com

Wickwire, Sue Ann PH: 705-466-3466

PH: 416-230-4982

saw@sawickwire.com

Wolf, Andrea See Bergevin Pierre

Woodhouse, Paul PH: (705) 444-1702

PH: 705-444-4636

pjwoody@bell.net

Woodhouse, Scott PH: (519) 599-5489

Deb woodys1959@gmail.com

Wright, Andrea See Wayland Gerry

Wynne, Jane PH: 705-444-5615

PH: 705-241-9277

janewynne25@gmail.com

Yungblut, Bob PH: (519) 599-4589

yungblut06@rogers.com

Zetzl, Bert PH: 416-720-4546

bertzetzl@hotmail.com

mailto:kimwestlake@hotmail.com
mailto:saw@sawickwire.com

